7113/2016 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LTD.

Scrip Code : 514316 Quarter ending :June 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(R EraeLh & 4 2825901  28,25901 72.93 28,25,901

Promoter Group

(B) Public 4,385 10,49,099 10,49,099 27.07 474485

(C1) Shares

underlying DRs 20

(C2) Shares held by 0.00

Employee Trust )

(C) Non Promoter-

Non Public S0

Grand Total 4,389 38,75,000 38,75,000 100.00 33,00,386
Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C
Click here for 'Statement showina shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Prometer Group”™

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

e Tarww heeindia com/corporates/shoSecurities.aspx?scripcd=514316&gtrid=90.00

n



7/13/2016

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

HARDIK SUNIL
AGARWAL

YASH SUNIL
AGARWAL

PAMITADEVI SUNIL
AGARWAL

SUNIL
RAGHUVIRPRASAD
AGARWAL

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

i
A -

Scrip Code : 514316

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LTD.

Quarter Ending : June 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

4 28,25,901
1 3,74,827
1 4,39,203
1 8,72,546
1 11,39,326
4 28,25,901
4 28,25,901

28,25,901
3,74,827
4,39,203

8,72,546
11,39,325

28,25,901

28,25,901

kD aterN Gratin, asnx?scriped=514316&atrid=90.00&QtrN ame=June%202016

0.00

72.93

9.67

11.33

22.52

2940

72.93

0.00

72.93

28,25,901

3,714,827

4,39,203

8,72,546

11,39,325

28,25,901

28,25,901
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71312016

Scrip Code : 514316

B1) Institutions

B2) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share capital in excess
of Rs. 2 Lacs

SARKAR SOHANLAL SHARMA
Any Other (specify)

Clearing Members

Foreign Individuals or NRI
MADAN AND COMPANY LIMITED
Bodies Corporate

Sub Total B3

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

26

4385

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LTD.

916731 9,16,731
56600 56,600
56600 56,600
75768 75,768

305 305
260 260
48100 48,100

75203 75,203

1049099 10,49,0989

e Ol ~Charahelder acny?ecrined=514316&atrid=90.00&QtrName=June%202016

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.66

146

146

1.96

0.01

0.01

1.24

1.94

27.07

Quarter ending : June 2016

3,46,331
56,600
56,600
71,554

305
260
48,100
70,989

474,485

2



7/13/2016 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder
B=B1+B2+B3 4385 1049099 10,49,099 27.07 474,485

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concertincluding their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in dematunclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) Wirt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

http:/www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx ?scripcd=514316&qtrid=80.008QtrName=June%202016



713/12016 Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LTD.

Scrip Code : 514316 Quarter ending : June 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Cateyory & Name
of the
Sharcholders(l)

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

) http:/Aww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd= 5143168&qtrid=90.00&QtrName=June%202016
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.7/13/2016 Shareholding Pattern

T . ,

Shareholding Pattern

RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LTD.

Scrip Code : 514316 Quarter ending : June 2016

Detalls of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

hite:vww bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx ?scripcd=514316&gtrid=30.00&CompNam e=RAGHUVIR%20SYNTHETIC S%20LTD.&QtrName=June%202016&Type=TM
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