

Shareholding Pattern

RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LTD.

Scrip Code: 514316

Quarter ending :June 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	Nos. of snareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of agoly shares held in demarkatized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	4	28,25,901	28,25,901	72.93	28,25,901
(B) Public	4,385	10,49,099	10,49,099	27.07	4,74,485
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust	2			0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00	
Grand Total	4,389	38,75,000	38,75,000	100.00	33,00,386

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LTD.

Scrip Code: 514316

Quarter Ending: June 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity studies have in demand and broad form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	28,25,901	28,25,901	72.93	28,25,901
HARDIK SUNIL AGARWAL	1	3,74,827	3,74,827	9.67	3,74,827
YASH SUNIL AGARWAL	1	4,39,203	4,39,203	11.33	4,39,203
PAMITADEVI SUNIL AGARWAL	4	8,72,546	8,72,546	22.52	8,72,546
SUNIL RAGHUVIRPRASAD AGARWAL	7	11,39,325	11,39,325	29.40	11,39,325
Sub Total A1	4	28,25,901	28,25,901	72.93	28,25,901
A2) Foreign				0.00	25
A=A1+A2	4	28,25,901	28,25,901	72.93	28,25,901



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LTD.

Scrip Code: 514316

Quarter ending: June 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Gategory & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No of fully paid up equify shares held	Total no shares belli	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a Wast (A+B+C2)	Number of equity strates hard in the materialized founding) Application (
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	4351	916731	9,16,731	23.66	3,46,331
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	1	56600	56,600	1.46	56,600
SARKAR SOHANLAL SHARMA	1	56600	56,600	1.46	56,600
Any Other (specify)	33	75768	75,768	1.96	71,554
Clearing Members	3	305	305	0.01	305
Foreign Individuals or NRI	4	260	260	0.01	260
MADAN AND COMPANY LIMITED	1	48100	48,100	1.24	48,100
Bodies Corporate	26	75203	75,203	1.94	70,989
Sub Total B3	4385	1049099	10,49,099	27.07	4,74,485

B=B1+B2+B3

4385

1049099 10,49,099

27,07

4,74,485

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LTD.

Scrip Code: 514316

Quarter ending: June 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(t)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = (V+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of equity shares hold in domaterialized form(XIA) cross Approable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LTD.

Scrip Code: 514316 Quarter ending: June 2016

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

	NII	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Thirding Madibar